GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
Board for the Condemnation of Insanitary Buildings
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DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER & REGULATORY Al

FEAIRS

BCIB Meeting

Wednesday, July 12, 2017
4th Floor Conference Room E4302
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

PLEASE SIGN IN

BCiB
Print Name Si ré_.?’f 7 Email Address MBta‘:‘;ir
Gilbert Davidson : W Gilbert.davidson@dc.gov X
Timothy Dennee /7&‘— timothy.dennee@dc.gov X
Vonda Orders é// \[W%‘bo——’- Vonda.orders@dc.gov X
Amar Singh 0 UJ/ ' Amar.singh@dc.gov X
MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC
Shavon Turner Ghavorn Jurner Shavont.turner@dc.gov X
Charles Taylor M% Charles.taylor4@dc.gov X
Craig Stewart Craigs.stewart@dc.gov X
Susan Burnett ?(Q,SQ,N/ Susan.burnett@dc.gov X




GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
Board for the Condemnation of Insanitary Buildings

DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER & REGULATORY AFFAIRS

Print Name Signature Address Date
Hanif Omar Yenah i \owrtls 22 — 1203 Linden PI. NE 7/12/2017
Haniman Dong 646 Alabama Ave SE
Ditto Residential LLC 435 Emerson Street NW
Thomara Speight 1303 Maple View PI. SE
Benson NWOGU 4928 Astor PI. SE
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GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS

Meeting Agenda
Wednesday July 12, 2017
DCRA 4" floor — Conference Room E4302
10:00 am - 2:00 pm

A. Preliminary Matters

i. Call to Order jO'($ o

ii. Roll Call

iv.  Adoption of Meeting Agenda ;200 >
B. Old Business
C. New Business

D. Status of Cases to be Heard (See Attached Chart)
E. Comments by Members the Public

F. Adjournment



